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Complementary feed for calves up to 6 months.

Nutrifizz:
● Is easy to use; Correct dosage by means of effervescent tablets.
● �Contains essential minerals together with energy-rich support.
● �When dissolved in water this gives an isotonic solution, which helps 

prevent dehydration.  
● �Stabilizes and restores the salt balance.
● �Gives animals an extra energy boost.
● ��Has a pleasant taste and is easy to absorb.
● ��Supports animals with reduced resistance during transport and group 

housing.

Instructions for use:
Dissolve one tablet in one litre of lukewarm water (40°C). For more 
serious situations and upon the first signs of dehydration increase to two 
tablets in two litres of lukewarm water (40°C). To be given once a day, 
at least two hours after the first milk feeding. This should be given for a 
maximum of seven days with normal food.

Composition: Lactose 49.8%, sodium bicarbonate 19.0%, citric acid 
14.0%, sodium carbonate 9.0%, potassium chloride 4.5%, potato starch 
3.0%, rapeseed oil 0.55%

Chemical analysis: Lactose (49.8%), crude protein (0.25%), crude fat 
(0.5%), crude fiber (0.0%), moisture (0.2%), crude ash (32.0%), calcium 
(0.004%), phosphorus (0.1%), sodium (9.1%), potassium (2.4%), 
chloride (2.1%), lysine (0.04%), methionine (0.02%)

Additives: Technological: Citric acid, E330 (140.000 ppm); Sensoric: 
natural vanilla aroma (1000 ppm); Zootechnical: Enterococcus faecium 
NCIMB11181, 4b1708 (1.15*1010 CFU/kg)

Storage: keep out of reach of children. Store at room temperature and 
in dry, clean conditions.

See lid for the date of production, batch number and shelf life

42 x 1 tablets net weight: 1.386 kg.
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Aanvullend diervoeder voor kalveren tot 6 maanden.

Nutrifizz:
● is praktisch in gebruik, dosering per bruistablet ● bevat essentiële mineralen op een 
energierijke drager ● geeft opgelost in water een isotone vloeistof ● voorkomt en herstelt 
uitdrogings- en spijsverteringsstoornissen ● stabiliseert en herstelt de zoutbalans ● geeft 
dieren een extra energiestoot ● is aangenaam van smaak, waardoor het goed wordt 
opgenomen ● ondersteunt dieren bij een verlaagde weerstand rondom transport en 
groepshuisvesting

Gebruiksaanwijzing:
1 tablet in 1 liter handwarm water (40°C). Indien nodig, bij eerste verschijnselen van 
uitdroging, 2 tabletten in 2 liter handwarm water (40°C). Eenmaal daags verstrekken, 
tenminste 2 uur na de eerste melkvoeding. Bij normale voeding, max. 7 dagen te gebruiken.

Samenstelling: Lactose 49.8%, natriumbicarbonaat 19.0%, citroenzuur 14.0%, 
natriumcarbonaat 9.0%, kaliumchloride 4.5%, aardappelzetmeel 3.0%, raapzaadolie 0.55%

Analytische bestandelen: Lactose (49.8%), ruw eiwit (0.25%), ruw vet (0.5%), ruwe 
celstof (0.0%), vocht (0.2%), ruw as (32.0%), calcium (0.004%), fosfor (0.1%), natrium 
(9.1%), kalium (2.4%), chloride (2.1%), lysine (0.04%), methionine (0.02%)

Additieven: Technologisch: citroenzuur, E330 (140.000 ppm); Sensorieel: natuurlijk 
vanille aroma (1000 ppm); Zoötechnisch: Enterococcus faecium NCIMB11181, 4b1708 
(1.15*1010 CFU/kg)

Opslag: Buiten bereik van kinderen houden. Bewaren op kamertemperatuur en onder droge 
en schone omstandigheden.
Productiedatum, lotnummer en houdbaarheid, zie deksel 

42 x 1 tabletten • Netto gewicht: 1.386 kg

Ergänzungsfutter für Kälber bis 6 Monate.

Nutrifizz:
● Praktisch in der Anwnedung ● Dosierung mittels Brausetablette ● Enthält 
lebenswichtige ● Mineralstoffe auf einem energiereichen Träger ● Aufgelöst ergibt es 
eine isotonische Flüssigkeit ● Schützt vor Austrocknung und Verdauungsproblemen 
und unterstützt die Regeneration ● Stabilisiert und regeneriert den Salzhaushalt ● Ein 
zusätzlicher Energieschub für Ihre Tiere ● Angenehm im Geschmack, sodass es von den 
Tieren gut angenommen wird ● Unterstützt Tiere mit geschwächtem Immunsystem bei 
Transport und Gruppentierhaltung

Gebrauchsanleitung:
1 Tablette in 1 Liter lauwarmem Wasser (40°C) auflösen. Bei ersten 
Austrocknungserscheinungen 2 Tabletten in 2 Liter lauwarmem Wasser (40°C) auflösen.
1x täglich wenigstens 2 Stunden nach dem ersten Säugen verabreichen.
Bei normaler Fütterung max. 7 Tage anwenden.

Zusammensetzung: Laktose 49.8%, Natriumbikarbonat 19.0%, Zitronensäure 
14.0%, Natriumcarbonat 9.0%, Kaliumchlorid 4.5%, Kartoffelstärke 3.0%, rapsöl 0.55%

Analytische Bestandteile: Laktose (49.8%), Roheiweiß (0.25%), Rohfett (0.5%), 
Rohfaser (0.0%), Feuchtigkeit (0.2%), Rohasche (32.0%), Kalzium (0.004%), Phosphor 
(0.1%), Natrium (9.1%), Kalium (2.4%), Chlorid (2.1%), Lysin (0.04%), Methionin 
(0.02%)

Zusätze: Technologisch: Zitronensäure, E330 (140.000 ppm); Sensoriell: natürliches 
Vanillearoma (1000 ppm); Zootechnisch: Enterococcus faecium NCIMB11181, 4b1708 
(1.15*1010 CFU/kg)

Aufbewahrung: Außerhalb der Reichweite von Kindern aufbewahren. Bei 
Zimmertemperatur und unter trockenen und sauberen Bedingungen aufbewahren.
Produktionsdatum, Chargennummer und Haltbarkeitsdatum, siehe Deckel 

42 x 1 Tabletten • Nettogewicht: 1,386 kg
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Piensos complementarios para terneros hasta 6 meses.

Nutrifizz:
● es práctico en su uso, dosificación por tableta efervescente ● contiene minerales 
esenciales en un soporto rico en energía ● disuelto en agua se convierte en un líquido 
isotónico, previene y repara trastornos de digestión y deshidratación ● estabiliza y repo-
ne el balance de sales ● proporciona un aporte extra energiá ● tiene un sabor agradable
por lo que se absorbe bien ● ayuda a los animales con una resistencia reducida por 
transporte o por alojamiento en grupo

Modo de empleo:
1 tableta en 1 litro de agua templada (40°C). Si necesario, en los primos síntomas de 
deshidratación, 2 tabletas en 2 litros de agua templada (40°C).
Suministrar una vez al día, como mínimo 2 horas tras la primera alimentación láctea.
En caso de alimentación normal, como máximo, 7 días.

Composicíon: Lactosa 49.8%, bicarbonato de sodio 19.0%, ácido cítrico 14.0%, 
carbonato de sodio 9.0%, cloruro potasio 4.5%, fécula de patata 3.0%, aceita de 
colza 0.55%

Componentes analíticos: Lactosa (49.8%), proteína bruta (0.25%), grasa bruta 
(0.5%), celulosa (0.0%), líquido (0.2%), cenizas brutas (32.0%), calcio (0.004%), 
fósforo (0.1%), sodio (9.1%), potasio (2.4%), cloruro (2.1%), lisina (0.04%), metionina 
(0.02%). 

Aditivos: Technológicos: ácido cítrico, E330 (140.000 ppm); Sensoriales: aroma natural 
de vainilla (1000 ppm); Zootéchnicos: Enterococcus faecium NCIMB11181, 4b1708 
(1.15*1010 CFU/kg)

Almacenamiento: Manténgase fuera del alcance de los niños. Conservar a temperatu-
ra ambiente y en condiciones secas y limpias.

Para fecha de producción, número de lote y fecha de caducidad: véase tapa 

42 x 1 tabletas • Peso neto: 1,386 kg

Complément alimentaire diététique pour veaux jusqu’à 6 mois.

Nutrifizz:
● est facile à utiliser : dosage précis grâce à sa présentation sous forme de comprimés 
effervescents ● contient des minéraux essentiels à haute teneur énergétique ● la solution 
isotonique résultant de la dissolution des comprimés dans l’eau contribue à éviter la 
déshydratation ● stabilise et restaure l’équilibre sodium/potassium ● est un véritable plein 
d’énergie pour l’animal ● est savoureux et s’avale facilement ● soutient les animaux affaiblis 
par le transport et les situations de logement en groupe

Mode d’emploi :
laisser dissoudre un comprimé dans un litre d’eau tiède à chaude (40 °C). Dans les cas plus 
sérieux et dès les premiers signes de déshydratation, deux comprimés dans deux litres d’eau 
tiède à chaude (40 °C) seront nécessaires. Une prise par jour, au moins deux heures après la 
première tétée, avec la nourriture habituelle. Ne pas dépasser sept jours.

Composition: lactose 49,8 %, bicarbonate de sodium 19,0 %, acide citrique 14,0 %, 
carbonate de sodium 9,0 %, chlorure de potassium 4,5 %, amidon 3,0 %, huile de colza 
0,55 %

Caractéristiques analytiques : matières grasses brutes 0,5 %, protéines  
brutes 0,25 %, matières inorganiques 32 %, fibres brutes 0,5 %, lactose 49,8 %, humidité 
0,2 %, sodium 9,1 %, calcium 0,004 %, phosphore 0,1 %, potassium 2,4 %, chlorure 2,1 %, 
lysine 0,04 %, méthionine 0,02 %

Additifs: technologique : acide citrique E330 (140 000 ppm) 
zootechnique : enterococcus faecium NCIMB11181 (4b1708) 1,15*1010 CFU/kg (soit 11,5 
milliards de bactéries par kilo)

Conservation: ne pas laisser à la portée des enfants ; conserver à température ambiante 
dans un lieu sec et propre

Date de production, numéro de lot et durée de vie du produit : voir couvercle

42 x 1 tablettes • Poids net: 1.386 kg

Please check position/visibility 
and replace by real EAN

8 716200 726740

How to useComplementary feed for calves up to 6 month.

40 °C




